No tools required,
ensuring easy
element replacement.
Filter for Cleaning Fluid/Quick Change Filter
FQ1 Series
78
Easy element replacement
Element can be replaced

Quick Change Filter
FQ1 Series RoHS
How to Order
Dimensions
Element
symbol
Nominal filtration
accuracy (mm)
Part number
ø65
x
L250
L005m 5 EM500-005m
L010m 10 EM500-010m
L020m 20 EM500-020m
L040m 40 EM500-040m
L074m 74 EM500-074m
L105m 105 EM500-105m
ø65
x
L125
L005m 5 EM600-005mX4
L010m 10 EM600-010mX4
L020m 20 EM600-020mX4
L040m 40 EM600-040mX4
L074m 74 EM600-074mX4
L105m 105 EM600-105mX4
Dimensions
Element
symbol
Nominal filtration
accuracy (mm)
Part number
ø65
x
L250
M005m 5 EM100-005m
M010m 10 EM100-010m
M020m 20 EM100-020m
M040m 40 EM100-040m
M074m 74 EM100-074m
M105m 105 EM100-105m
ø65
x
L125
M005m 5 EM200-005mX4
M010m 10 EM200-010mX4
M020m 20 EM200-020mX4
M040m 40 EM200-040mX4
M074m 74 EM200-074mX4
M105m 105 EM200-105mX4
Dimensions
Element
symbol
Nominal filtration
accuracy (mm)
Part number
ø65
x
L250
HX50 0.5 EH10G
H001 1 EH39R10GV
H005 5 EH23R10GV
H010 10 EH19R10GV
H020 20 EH15R10G
H050 50 EH11R10G
H075 75 EH10R10G
H100 100 EH8R10G
Dimensions
Element